
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Prelims

Montreal, QC

Referee: PERRON, MARIE-EVE        

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: FYFE, MATT                               Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: KENNEDY, PATTI                           Judge 6: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 7: FREEMAN, KAILA                 

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           408.50

              103B  1.6        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   38.40     38.40 (3)

              5132D 2.1        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   46.20     84.60 (1)

              201B  1.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   41.40    126.00 (1)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   38.95    164.95 (1)

              403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    205.90 (1)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   48.60    254.50 (1)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    309.10 (1)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   63.00    372.10 (1)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   36.40    408.50 (1)

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     DIVE CALGA                     395.85

              103B  1.6        6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   32.80     32.80 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   43.05     75.85 (2)

              201B  1.8        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   37.80    113.65 (2)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   25.65    139.30 (4)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   40.95    180.25 (4)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   44.80    225.05 (2)

              107C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    271.25 (2)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   58.80    330.05 (2)

              305C  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   65.80    395.85 (2)

    3.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          347.85

              103B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   33.60     33.60 (8)

              201B  1.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   37.80     71.40 (4)

              301B  1.9        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   37.05    108.45 (4)

              403B  2.1        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   34.65    143.10 (3)

              5132D 2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    184.05 (3)

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   29.40    213.45 (5)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   50.40    263.85 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   37.80    301.65 (4)

              5235D 2.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20    347.85 (3)
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    4.  KERR, ROWAN                   B - Group     FOREST CTY                     338.40

              103B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.20     35.20 (5)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   37.80     73.00 (3)

              301B  1.9        8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   39.90    112.90 (3)

              403B  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   42.00    154.90 (2)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   37.80    192.70 (2)

              107C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   30.80    223.50 (3)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   46.20    269.70 (3)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   33.60    303.30 (3)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   35.10    338.40 (4)

    5.  VACHER, JEREMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          322.65

              201B  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.10     35.10 (6)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   34.20     69.30 (5)

              103B  1.6        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   16.80     86.10 (10)

              403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   36.75    122.85 (8)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   30.45    153.30 (9)

              107C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    186.90 (10)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   43.40    230.30 (7)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   53.20    283.50 (5)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   39.15    322.65 (5)

    6.  CHARRON, MANO                 B - Group     CAMO                           313.60

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   35.10     35.10 (6)

              301B  1.9        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   25.65     60.75 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   35.70     96.45 (7)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   28.00    124.45 (7)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   40.95    165.40 (7)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   50.40    215.80 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.20    259.00 (5)

              205C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   19.60    278.60 (6)

              303C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   35.00    313.60 (6)
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    7.  HALUSCHAK, EDDIE              B - Group     TDA                            312.25

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   38.85     38.85 (1)

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     65.25 (8)

              201B  1.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10    100.35 (6)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   30.40    130.75 (6)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    168.55 (6)

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   39.60    208.15 (6)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   36.45    244.60 (6)

              203B  2.2        4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.40    271.00 (7)

              5134D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    312.25 (7)

    8.  DANSEREAU, OWEN               B - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     300.30

              103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   26.40     26.40 (10)

              201B  1.8        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.70     56.10 (11)

              301B  1.9        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   28.50     84.60 (11)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    119.25 (9)

              5132D 2.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   38.85    158.10 (8)

              105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.20    189.30 (8)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   33.60    222.90 (9)

              405C  2.7        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   37.80    260.70 (10)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    300.30 (8)

    9.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     298.15

              403B  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   38.85     38.85 (1)

              103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   30.40     69.25 (6)

              201B  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   35.10    104.35 (5)

              301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   32.30    136.65 (5)

              5231D 2.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.00    173.65 (5)

              107C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0   21.00    194.65 (7)

              205B  3.0        2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   25.50    220.15 (10)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   29.40    249.55 (11)

              405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   48.60    298.15 (9)
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    10. YANG, DALE                    B - Group     IDIVE                          298.05

              103B  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     25.60 (12)

              201B  1.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   27.00     52.60 (12)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   29.45     82.05 (12)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   32.55    114.60 (11)

              5132D 2.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   30.45    145.05 (12)

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   32.40    177.45 (12)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   39.20    216.65 (11)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   49.00    265.65 (9)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   32.40    298.05 (10)

    11. HOOSEIN, PAUL                 B - Group     EKDC                           293.65

              103B  1.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   26.40     26.40 (10)

              403B  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.60     60.00 (10)

              201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   27.90     87.90 (8)

              301B  1.9        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   30.40    118.30 (10)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   34.65    152.95 (10)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   35.10    188.05 (9)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.60    228.65 (8)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   38.40    267.05 (8)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   26.60    293.65 (11)

    12. BROMBACH, GABRIEL             B - Group     REVOLUTION                     278.90

              403B  2.1        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.75     36.75 (4)

              103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     65.55 (7)

              201B  1.8        4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   21.60     87.15 (9)

              301B  1.9        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   25.65    112.80 (12)

              5132D 2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   36.75    149.55 (11)

              105B  2.4        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   34.80    184.35 (11)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   30.80    215.15 (12)

              405C  2.7        3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   22.95    238.10 (12)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    278.90 (12)
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